
CHATHAM COUNTY

EARLY VOTING PLAN OPTIONS PRIMARY 2024

DAY/DATE

OPEN 

A.M.

CLOSE 

P.M. DAY/DATE

OPEN 

A.M.

CLOSE 

P.M.

Thursday, February 15, 2024 8:00 7:30 Thursday, February 15, 2024 8:00 7:30

Friday, February 16, 2024 8:00 7:30 Friday, February 16, 2024 8:00 7:30

Saturday, February 17, 2024 10:00 3:00 Saturday, February 17, 2024 10:00 3:00

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Closed Sunday, February 18, 2024 Closed 

Monday, February 19, 2024 8:00 7:30 Monday, February 19, 2024 8:00 7:30

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 8:00 7:30 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 8:00 7:30

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 8:00 7:30 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 8:00 7:30

Thursday, February 22, 2024 8:00 7:30 Thursday, February 22, 2024 8:00 7:30

Friday, February 23, 2024 8:00 7:30 Friday, February 23, 2024 8:00 1:00

Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:00 3:00 Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:00 3:00

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Closed Sunday, February 25, 2024 12:00 3:00

Monday, February 26, 2024 8:00 7:30 Monday, February 26, 2024 8:00 7:30

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 8:00 7:30 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 8:00 7:30

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 8:00 7:30 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 8:00 7:30

Thursday, February 29, 2024 8:00 7:30 Thursday, February 29, 2024 8:00 7:30

Friday, March 1, 2024 8:00 7:30 Friday, March 1, 2024 8:00 7:30

Saturday, March 2, 2024 8:00 3:00 Saturday, March 2, 2024 8:00 3:00

OPTION 1 - No Sunday OPTION 2 - Open 1 Sunday 

 1192  US Hwy 64 W Business Pittsboro, NC 27312

CCCC Health Science Building - 

75 Ballentrae Ct., Pittsboro, NC 27312

Exquisite Experience  

 50030 Governors Drive, Chapel Hill, NC 27517

CCCAC Agriculture & Conference Center - National Guard Armory -

 801 Alston Bridge Rd. Siler City NC 27344

Goldston Town Hall - 

40A Coral St., Golsotn, NC 27252

Apex - New Hope Baptist Church  - 

581 New Hope Church Rd, Apex, NC  27523


